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Velan Sales Leadership Contact information 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Name Title E-mail Telephone 

Wolfgang Maar Executive Vice-President, Global Sales Wolfgang.Maar@velan.com 832-458-2720 

Paul Dion Vice-President Sales, Process Industries Paul.Dion@velan.com 514-748-7743 

Stefan Wingerath Vice-President Sales, Power Industries SWingerath@velan.de 49-2154-49380 

Emanuele Rivolta Vice-President Sales, Upstream & Midstream Emanuele.Rivolta@velan.com 39-0583-403-587 

Jose del Buey Vice-President Sales, Technical Sales Jose.delbuey@velan.com 514-748-7743 

Joe Calabrese Vice-President Sales, Technical Sales Joe.Calabrese@velan.com 514-748-7743 

Charlie Pogue Vice-President Sales, Commercial Sales Charlie.Pogue@velan.com 832-500-5500 

Paul Lee Vice-President Sales, Commercial Sales Paul.Lee@velan.com 803-835-0450 

Ed Hadjur Director, Sales Operations Ed.Hadjur@velan.com 905-483-1721 
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